
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1

Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: 19-5 Orange Bus AM Route
Vehicle: 19-5

STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 6:20 0 Starting Location: LMS Parking Lot

2 6:23 2 1213 Maitland Rd

3 6:24 1 8601 Mohring Pl

4 6:25 1 Mohring Place and Rochhampton Dr

5 6:26 2 8529 Rockhampton St

6 6:28 1 Cedar Springs Cir & Greenhaven Way

7 6:29 3 Greenhaven Way and 2nd Entrance of Yorktown

8 6:30 1 Ashville Rd & Blair St

9 6:32 1 Ashley Dr & Weaver Ave

10 6:33 1 Clairmont Cir & Clairmont Dr & Clairridge Dr

11 6:34 3 Clairmont Dr & Jardin Cir

12 6:35 1 2263 Clairmont Dr

13 6:41 1 1023 Gary Alan Trce

14 6:42 2 Gary Alan Trce & Gary Alan Cir (NW)

15 6:42 1 1214 Gary Alan Trce

16 6:50 1 8697 Dover Dr

17 6:51 2 Covington Way & Oliver Rd (NE)

18 6:52 9 Dover Dr & Oliver Rd 

19 7:15 -6 Leeds Primary School

20 7:24 -27 Leeds Elementary School


